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Acronym Scientific Review Group (SRG) SRO 

CARA 
CARB 
NEPH 

Cardiovascular Studies-A 
Cardiovascular Studies-B 
Nephrology 

Michael R. Burgio, Ph.D. 
Michael.Burgio@va.gov 
202-443-5703 

MHBA 
MHBB 
NURA 

Mental Health & Behavioral Sciences-A 
Mental Health & Behavioral Sciences-B 
Neurobiology-A 

Alex Chiu, Ph.D. 
Alex.Chiu@va.gov 
202-443-5672 

INFA 
INFB 
NURC 
NURF 
NURR 

Infectious Diseases-A 
Infectious Diseases-B 
Neurobiology-C 
Neurobiology-F 
Neurobiology-R 

Amanda Hunt, Ph.D. 
Amanda.Hunt@va.gov 
202-443-5684 

ENDA 
ENDB 
GAST 
HEMA 

Endocrinology-A 
Endocrinology-B 
Gastroenterology 
Hematology 

Zafar Iqbal, Ph.D. 
Zafar.Iqbal@va.gov 
202-443-5676 

SPLD Gulf War Veteran’s Illnesses* Victor Kalasinsky, Ph.D. 
Victor.Kalasinsky@va.gov 
202-443-5682 

EPID 
SPLC 
SPLM 

Epidemiology 
Special Panel for Genetics/Genomics 
Special Panel for MVP Consortium Award Projects* 

Jennifer Moser, Ph.D. 
Jennifer.Moser@va.gov 
202-443-5678 

PULM 
ONCA 
ONCB 
ONCC 
ONCE 

Pulmonary Medicine 
Oncology-A/D 
Oncology-B 
Oncology-C 
Oncology-E 

Ken Myrie, Ph.D. 
Kenute.myrie@va.gov 
202-443-5674 

NURB 
NURD 
NURE 

Neurobiology-B 
Neurobiology-D 
Neurobiology-E 

Lisa Opanashuk, Ph.D. 
Lisa.Opanashuk@va.gov 
202-443-5662 

CAMM 
IMMA 
SURG 

Cellular and Molecular Medicine 
Immunology-A 
Surgery 

Kimberlee Potter, Ph.D. 
Kimberlee.Potter@va.gov 
202-443-5706 

Updated 2/8/16 *denotes panel that will not occur in the spring review cycle
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